NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Seoul Spring Summer 20

Fashion Week dates : October 14 - October 19
Definitive schedule

TUESDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

11.00am
12.30pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.45pm
4.45pm
4.45pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
8.00pm

BY.D'BY

LANG&LU
LEMETEQUE

MILLIN

CARUSO

HAN CHUL LEE

FAN YOUNG

NAVY STUDIO

STUDIO SEONG
KUMANN YOO HYE JIN
UL:KIN

DEMOO PARKCHOONMOO

WED. OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

SALLIM B3F
ART HALL 2
Oullim Square
Oullim Square
Art Hall 2
Sallim B3F
Oullim Square
Oullim Square
Oullim Square
Art Hall 2
Sallim B3F
Art Hall 2

10.00am
11.00am
12.30pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.45pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
8.00pm

CAHIERS

FAYEWOO
ROMANCHIC
BETTERKIND

MOON J

BIG PARK

D. GNAK

COQUET STUDIO
BOURIE

SFW YOUNG TALENTS SHOW
SEWING BOUNDARIES

Art Hall 2
Sallim B3F
Art Hall 2
Oullim Square
Oullim Square
Art Hall 2
Sallim B3F
Oullim Square
Art Hall 2
Sallim B3F
Art Hall 2

THURSDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am
12.30pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
3.00pm
4.45pm
4.45pm

DOUCAN

BLAHBANG

LIE

SEO KWOON YOON
THE STOLEN GARMENT
SONGZIO

LONG PLAYING RECORD
THE GREATEST

Art Hall 2
Sallim B3F
Art Hall 2
Oullim Square
Oullim Square
Art Hall 2
Oullim Square

Oullim Square



THURSDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

5.30pm MAXXI J
6.30pm SLING STONE
7.15pm SETSETSET
7.15pm SINOON
8.00pm DOZOH

Art Hall 2
Sallim B3F
Oullim Square
Oullim Square
ART HALL 2

FRIDAY OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

10.00am HOLY NUMBER 7
11.00am CHANCECHANCE
12.30pm LLEE

2.15pm NU PARCC
3.00pm MISS GEE COLLECTION
4.00pm YOUSER

4.45pm 51PERCENT
4.45pm SKSHY

5.30pm D-ANTIDOTE
7.15pm ILMOL

7.15pm XPERIMNT
8.00pm MUNN

Art Hall 2
Sallim B3F
Art Hall 2
Oullim Square
Art Hall 2
Sallim B3F
Oullim Square
Oullim Square
Art Hall 2
Oullim Square
Oullim Square
Art Hall 2

SATURDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

10.00am COMSPACE 1980
12.30pm GREEDILOUS
3.00pm GRAPHISTEMAN.G
4.00pm KYE

5.30pm DEW E DEW E

Art Hall 2
Art Hall 2
Art Hall 2
Sallim B3F
Art Hall 2
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