

Catwalks & Presentations Seoul Spring Summer 20

Fashion Week dates : October 14 - October 19

Definitive schedule

TUESDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS		
11.00am	BY.D'BY	SALLIM B3F
12.30pm	LANG&LU	ART HALL 2
2.15pm	LEMETEQUE	Oullim Square
2.15pm	MILLIN	Oullim Square
3.00pm	CARUSO	Art Hall 2
4.00pm	HAN CHUL LEE	Sallim B3F
4.45pm	FAN YOUNG	Oullim Square
4.45pm	NAVY STUDIO	Oullim Square
4.45pm	STUDIO SEONG	Oullim Square
5.30pm	KUMANN YOO HYE JIN	Art Hall 2
6.30pm	UL:KIN	Sallim B3F
8.00pm	DEMOO PARKCHOONMOO	Art Hall 2

10.00am	CAHIERS	Art Hall 2
11.00am	FAYEWOO	Sallim B3F
12.30pm	ROMANCHIC	Art Hall 2
2.15pm	BETTERKIND	Oullim Square
2.15pm	MOON J	Oullim Square
3.00pm	BIG PARK	Art Hall 2
4.00pm	D. GNAK	Sallim B3F
4.45pm	COQUET STUDIO	Oullim Square
5.30pm	BOURIE	Art Hall 2
6.30pm	SFW YOUNG TALENTS SHOW	Sallim B3F
8.00pm	SEWING BOUNDARIES	Art Hall 2

THURSDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

10.00am	DOUCAN	Art Hall 2
11.00am	BLAHBANG	Sallim B3F
12.30pm	LIE	Art Hall 2
2.15pm	SEO KWOON YOON	Oullim Square
2.15pm	THE STOLEN GARMENT	Oullim Square
3.00pm	SONGZIO	Art Hall 2
4.45pm	LONG PLAYING RECORD	Oullim Square
4.45pm	THE GREATEST	Oullim Square

THURSDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

5.30pm	MAXXI J	Art Hall 2
6.30pm	SLING STONE	Sallim B3F
7.15pm	SETSETSET	Oullim Square
7.15pm	SINOON	Oullim Square
8.00pm	DOZOH	ART HALL 2

FRIDAY OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

10.00am	HOLY NUMBER 7	Art Hall 2
11.00am	CHANCECHANCE	Sallim B3F
12.30pm	LLEE	Art Hall 2
2.15pm	NU PARCC	Oullim Square
3.00pm	MISS GEE COLLECTION	Art Hall 2
4.00pm	YOUSER	Sallim B3F
4.45pm	51PERCENT	Oullim Square
4.45pm	SKSHY	Oullim Square
5.30pm	D-ANTIDOTE	Art Hall 2
7.15pm	ILMOL	Oullim Square
7.15pm	XPERIMNT	Oullim Square
8.00pm	MÜNN	Art Hall 2

SATURDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

10.00am	COMSPACE 1980	Art Hall 2
12.30pm	GREEDILOUS	Art Hall 2
3.00pm	GRAPHISTEMAN.G	Art Hall 2
4.00pm	KYE	Sallim B3F
5.30pm	DEW E DEW E	Art Hall 2